Results Report - Overall Results

2015 Rock and Snow Bridge 2 Bridge 4/11/2015 5 Mile Run on Carriage Trails

Place Bib
215
367
611
351
605
372
371
292
601
290
273
244
279
228
274
237
232
272
258
300
347
603
607
219
293
296
340
339
365
343
297
314
307
357
353
369
212
38 346
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Name

James Blough
Michael Vance
Kevin Wippel
James Sullivan
Robert Roach
Ralf Warmuth
Baxter Wareham
Tim Kosteczko
David Zimmerman
Benard King
James Gregory
Thomas deHaan
Catherine Herne
Greg Cecere
Michael Halstead
Scott Costley

Ty Chennault
Kristen Gregory
Winter Eyres
Tom Manza
Patrick Smith
William Roach
John Murran
Ryan Burns
Rosibel Landau
Diane Linenbroker
Gregory Schmalz
Jacque Schiffer
Dan Upham
David Seche
Joseph Londa
Matt Mulholland
David Menendez
Jason Taylor
Ronald Sussman
Maria Vlasak

Jim Bixler

Brian Smith

XAg
m17
m34
m25
m32
m35
m50
ml16
m29
m18
m16
m35
m52

f41
m32
m48
m46
m51

f34

f30
m59
m21
m32
m33
m33

f34

f37
m50

f50
m33
m55
m55
m30
m48
m52
m62

f49
m53
m34

Age Cat
M1-19
M30-39
M20-29
M30-39
M30-39
M50-59
M1-19
M20-29
M1-19
M1-19
M30-39
M50-59
F40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
F30-39
F30-39
M50-59
M20-29
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
F30-39
F30-39
M50-59
F50-59
M30-39
M50-59
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M60-69
F40-49
M50-59
M30-39

Age PI
lof5
10of20
lof7
20of 20
30of 20
1 of 23
20f5
20of7
3of5
40f5
4 of 20
2 of 23
1of 25
5 of 20
1lof24
20f 24
3 of 23
1of31
20f 31
4 of 23
3of7
6 of 20
7 of 20
8 of 20
3of31
4 of 31
5 of 23
10of10
9 of 20
6 of 23
7 of 23
10 of 20
3of24
8 of 23
lof7
2 0of 25
9 of 23
11 of 20

Pace
05:55
06:01
06:01
06:04
06:09
06:14
06:25
06:27
06:38
06:40
06:44
06:46
06:47
06:52
06:52
06:53
07:02
07:08
07:27
07:27
07:28
07:30
07:31
07:36
07:37
07:42
07:43
07:45
07:47
07:48
07:50
07:53
07:58
08:01
08:07
08:07
08:10
08:10

Time
29:35.00
30:03.00
30:06.00
30:20.00
30:43.00
31:09.00
32:07.00
32:16.00
33:08.00
33:18.00
33:38.00
33:50.00
33:57.00
34:19.00
34:19.01
34:27.01
35:12.01
35:39.01
37:13.00
37:13.02
37:18.00
37:30.00
37:37.00
37:58.00
38:04.00
38:31.00
38:33.00
38:44.00
38:53.00
39:01.00
39:11.00
39:26.00
39:52.00
40:05.00
40:33.00
40:37.00
40:48.00
40:52.00
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Place Bib

39 220
40 240
41 618
42 254
43 370
44 298
45 375
46 201
47 230
48 384
49 361
50 620
51 355
52 320
53 335
54 325
55 619
56 265
57 295
58 236
59 315
60 227
61 221
62 602
63 374
64 609
65 608
66 617
67 217
68 354
69 308
70 284
71 233
72 612
73 332
74 239
75 283
76 306
77 287
78 318

79 317

Name

Adam Burr

Claudia Cummings
Thomas McGowan
Anthony Ellenbogen

Kirk Wareham
Lisa Loughran
Beverly Whalen
David Abt
Caroline Chant
Carl Zuidema
Annalise Tracey
Ryan Williams
Jim Sweeney
Vegard Nygaard
Ben Rothwell
Molly Peterson
Dennis Dempsey
Victor Garcia
Logan Linares
Cristin Costello
John Mullen
Lisa Cavanagh
Tom Bushey

J Harrison
Krysta Weiss
Louis Gushue
Eric Landstein
Jay Warshaw
Colin Brice

Michelle Sweeney

Melinda Mirto
Julia Jeon

Lawrence Clayton

Michael Back
Halley Rogers
Deirdre Cullen
Adam Janosek
Liam Melanophy

Jennifer Kennedy

Alfonso Naranjo

Rose Naparano

XAg
m41
f46
M48
m55
m59
f45
56
m22
53
m66
f26
M26
m64
m44
m46
f23
M42
m38
ml4
f29
m31
F51
m58
m58
f35
m24
m24
M45
m44
f56
f31
f35
m43
m57
f34
f48
m41
m49
f31
m58
f32

Age Cat

M40-49
F40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
F40-49
F50-59
M20-29
F50-59
M60-69
F20-29
M20-29
M60-69
M40-49
M40-49
F20-29
M40-49
M30-39
M1-19

F20-29
M30-39
F50-59
M50-59
M50-59
F30-39
M20-29
M20-29
M40-49
M40-49
F50-59
F30-39
F30-39
M40-49
M50-59
F30-39
F40-49
M40-49
M40-49
F30-39
M50-59
F30-39

Age PI
4 of 24
30of 25
5of 24
10 of 23
11 of 23
4 of 25
20f 10
4 0f 7
30of 10
20f7
1of9
50f7
3of7

6 of 24
7 of 24
20f9

8 of 24
12 of 20
50f5
30of9
13 of 20
4 of 10
12 of 23
13 of 23
50f 31
6 of 7

7 of 7
9of 24
10 of 24
50f 10
6 of 31
7 of 31
11 of 24
14 of 23
8 of 31
5 of 25
12 of 24
13 of 24
9 of 31
15 of 23
10 of 31

Pace

08:13
08:14
08:15
08:16
08:18
08:18
08:19
08:19
08:20
08:22
08:22
08:27
08:29
08:29
08:29
08:30
08:31
08:32
08:32
08:32
08:36
08:36
08:38
08:39
08:40
08:42
08:44
08:44
08:44
08:46
08:49
08:50
08:52
08:53
08:55
08:57
08:58
08:58
08:58
08:59
09:00

Time
41:07.00
41:12.00
41:15.00
41:22.00
41:30.00
41:31.00
41:35.00
41:36.00
41:40.00
41:48.00
41:49.00
42:15.00
42:24.00
42:25.00
42:26.00
42:29.00
42:37.00
42:38.00
42:39.00
42:42.00
42:58.00
42:59.00
43:12.00
43:13.00
43:20.00
43:31.00
43:41.00
43:42.00
43:42.01
43:49.00
44:03.00
44:12.00
44:20.00
44:24.00
44:34.00
44:47.00
44:48.00
44:48.00
44:49.00
44:55.00
45:01.00
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Place Bib

80 321
81 348
82 282
83 210
84 270
85 621
86 223
87 288
88 275
89 268
90 342
91 260
92 338
93 218
94 264
95 345
96 363
97 299
98 251
99 328
100 379
101 231
102 341
103 311
104 624
105 313
106 604
107 366
108 613
109 278
110 229
111 322

112 302
113 349
114 208
115 204
116 324
117 309
118 203
119 205
120 243

Name

John Oakes
Stephanie Smith
Ted Hoover

Lori Beers
Jessica Grant
Bill Pape

Lynn Canfield
Sarah Kern

Erik Hanson
Erin Gordon
Jennifer Scorza
Nicky Federici
Carolyn Sales
Eric Brown

Jens Gabrillargues
Michael Siano
John Trowbridge
Diane Lowy
Karen Durkin
Michael Reed
Eugene Wilson
Kyle Chapman

Joseph Schoonmaker

Dennis Moore
Alexandria Leite
Patrick Moore
Candice Sheerer
Ryan Van Buren
Esther Drucker
Kate Henning
Cindy Chambers
Stephen Obermayer
Douglas Marshall
Karen Spinozzi
Robert Bangiola
Kimberly Alexander
Gretchen Perry
Linda Mitchison
Adetokunbo Ajadi
Lorraine Anderson

Jacqueline Debs

XAg
m46
f24
m48
f26
f24
m67
52
f35
m37
f39
f29
f35
f35
m54
m41
m43
m48
f40
f49
m49
m52
m34
m41
m68
F37
m37
f30
m39
f38
f35
f40
m53
m45
f66
m50
f43
f40
f49
m37
f48
f34

Age Cat
M40-49
F20-29
M40-49
F20-29
F20-29
M60-69
F50-59
F30-39
M30-39
F30-39
F20-29
F30-39
F30-39
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
F40-49
F40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M60-69
F30-39
M30-39
F30-39
M30-39
F30-39
F30-39
F40-49
M50-59
M40-49
F60-69
M50-59
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
M30-39
F40-49
F30-39

Age PI
14 of 24
40f 9
15 of 24
50f9

6 of 9

4 0f 7

6 of 10
11 of 31
14 of 20
12 of 31
70of9
13 of 31
14 of 31
16 of 23
16 of 24
17 of 24
18 of 24
6 of 25
7 of 25
19 of 24
17 of 23
15 of 20
20 of 24
50f7
15 of 31
16 of 20
16 of 31
17 of 20
17 of 31
18 of 31
8 of 25
18 of 23
21 of 24
lof4
19 of 23
9 of 25
10 of 25
11 of 25
18 of 20
12 of 25
19 of 31

Pace
09:00
09:02
09:02
09:04
09:04
09:04
09:06
09:06
09:07
09:07
09:09
09:13
09:14
09:14
09:20
09:21
09:21
09:26
09:30
09:34
09:34
09:36
09:39
09:39
09:40
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:46
09:47
09:49
09:49
09:51
09:57
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:04
10:07
10:07
10:12

Time
45:02.00
45:08.00
45:11.00
45:20.00
45:21.00
45:22.00
45:28.00
45:29.00
45:34.00
45:36.00
45:44.00
46:05.00
46:09.00
46:11.00
46:40.00
46:43.00
46:47.00
47:12.00
47:30.00
47:50.00
47:52.00
47:58.00
48:13.00
48:15.00
48:20.00
48:40.00
48:43.00
48:49.00
48:51.00
48:56.00
49:06.00
49:07.00
49:16.00
49:43.00
50:05.00
50:06.00
50:09.00
50:22.00
50:33.00
50:35.00
50:59.00
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Place Bib

121 286
122 312
123 356
124 615
125 291
126 610
127 376
128 327
129 368
130 305
131 301
132 333
133 316
134 616
135 382
136 614
137 337
138 323
139 303
140 329
141 359
142 245
143 378
144 622
145 241
146 266
147 277
148 623
149 336
150 285
151 276
152 249
153 250
154 207
155 263
156 319
157 269

158 222
159 247
160 383
161 253

Name

Kyle Kennedy
Mary Moore

Jill Tanner
Kevin Donelan
Roger Kopp
Marla Brucker
Everett White
Angelo Piccone
Ralph Varano
Galia Meiri
Peter Markman
Arturo Romero
Katie Murphy
Maureen Delgiosso
Diana Witter

Catherine Wilkinson

Nora Sackett
Patty Lee Parmalee
Kristen Mayer
Carolyn Reide
Kathleen Tersigni
Jenny Denman
Kristy Wilson
Elizabeth Cirelli
Dan Curtin
Vincent Giannone
Evelyn Heinbach
Laurel Odretsky
Carolyn Ruff
Diana Karron
Laura Hedberg
Barbie Dudas
Butch Dudas
Natalia Armoza
Aviva Fustochenko
Vicky Nguyen
Rebecca Gotlib
Sara Bussert
Michelle Dion
Gerald Witter

Olga Elenciuc

XAg
m31
f51
f37
M51
m72
f61
m72
m38
m47
fa7
m48
m72
f35
F45
f40
F18
fi7
f75
f40
f30
f44
f35
f38
F12
m68
m64
f45
F49
f66
f54
f43
f49
m50
f39
f32
fa4
f18
f28
f49
m40
f39

Age Cat
M30-39
F50-59
F30-39
M50-59
M70-99
F60-69
M70-99
M30-39
M40-49
F40-49
M40-49
M70-99
F30-39
F40-49
F40-49
F1-19
F1-19
F70-99
F40-49
F30-39
F40-49
F30-39
F30-39
F1-19
M60-69
M60-69
F40-49
F40-49
F60-69
F50-59
F40-49
F40-49
M50-59
F30-39
F30-39
F40-49
F1-19
F20-29
F40-49
M40-49
F30-39

Age PI
19 of 20
7 of 10
20 of 31
20 of 23
1lof3
20f 4
20of 3
20 of 20
22 of 24
13 of 25
23 of 24
3o0f3
21 0of 31
14 of 25
15 of 25
lof4
20f4
lofl
16 of 25
22 of 31
17 of 25
23 of 31
24 of 31
3of4

6 of 7
7of 7
18 of 25
19 of 25
3of4

8 of 10
20 of 25
21 of 25
21 of 23
25 of 31
26 of 31
22 of 25
4 0of 4
8of 9
23 of 25
24 of 24
27 of 31

Pace
10:13
10:14
10:17
10:19
10:22
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:30
10:30
10:31
10:31
10:31
10:32
10:37
10:51
10:51
10:54
11:01
11:04
11:05
11:10
11:10
11:20
11:20
11:22
11:22
11:26
11:27
11:38
11:38
11:44
11:44
11:46
12:11
12:12
12:12
12:18
12:21
12:28
12:44

Time
51:07.00
51:12.00
51:25.00
51:34.00
51:50.00
52:07.00
52:09.00
52:13.00
52:28.00
52:32.00
52:33.00
52:37.00
52:37.01
52:40.00
53:03.00
54:14.00
54:15.00
54:29.00
55:05.00
55:21.00
55:23.00
55:50.00
55:50.01
56:40.00
56:40.01
56:48.00
56:50.00
57:08.00
57:14.00
58:11.00
58:12.00
58:39.00
58:40.00
58:51.00

01:00:53.00
01:00:58.00
01:01:00.00
01:01:30.00
01:01:43.00
01:02:18.00
01:03:42.00
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Place Bib

162 234
163 331
164 330
165 216
166 225
167 226
168 310
169 256
170 344
171 242
172 235
173 606

Name

Eireann Collins

Russ Reuthe

Julie Reuthe

Janice Bopp

Tammy Castro-Garca
Brian Cavanagh
Kathleen Molina
Maureen Ellison-Connolly
Shawna Sheridan
Anne Curtin

Shirley Copeland
Nicole Yehezkel

XAg
f35
m54
f45
55
f40
m58
f34
f38
f37
f67
55
f23

Age Cat
F30-39
M50-59
F40-49
F50-59
F40-49
M50-59
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39
F60-69
F50-59
F20-29

Age PI
28 of 31
22 of 23
24 of 25

9 of 10
25 of 25
23 of 23
29 of 31
30 of 31
31lof31

40f 4
10 of 10
90f9

Pace
12:45
12:46
12:46
13:39
13:46
13:46
14:37
14:38
14:46
15:11
16:20
16:42

Time
01:03:47.00
01:03:48.00
01:03:48.01
01:08:13.00
01:08:52.00
01:08:52.01
01:13:05.00
01:13:10.00
01:13:48.00
01:15:53.00
01:21:38.00
01:23:28.00

Total Race: 173
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